
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/06/2018Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

JAGUAR - LAND ROVER GOLF TROPHY
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,9

THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 7,7 5 39
-

2 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 2,0

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,2 3 35
-

3 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,3

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,4 6 34
-

4 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,2

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,9 9 31
-

5 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 4,8

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 9 31
-

6 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 7,8

GUILLUY Philippe NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 14,0 9 29
-

7 THORNTON Mark 6,0

STAFFORD Nigel 13,0 8 29
-

8 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 9,0

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 16,3 11 29
-

9 DHERBECOURT Arthur NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 10,1

BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,3 9 28
-

10 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,3

BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 17,2 14 27
-

11 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,9

FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 13,4 12 27
-

12 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,3

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 14,7 12 26
-

13 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,3

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,7 17 25
-

14 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 7,1

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,2 11 25
-

15 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 11,1

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 20,2 14 24
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,2

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 14 24
-

17 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 13,1

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 18,4 15 24
-

18 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 11,2

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,1 11 23
-

19 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,1

PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,2 18 22
-

20 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 17,3

GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 25,2 20 21
-

21 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,7

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17 20
-

22 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 13,2

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 17,4 14 18
-

23 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,6

MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,6 14 17
-

24 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,0

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,4 23 15
-

25 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 14,8

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 27,0 19 15
-

26 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 12,3

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,4 18 13
-

27 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 18,1

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 24,3 21 13
-

28 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7

PROTIN Maxime HARDELOT FRA 35,0 24 13
-

29 ROUCOU Olivier HARDELOT FRA 23,7

DELATTRE Reinold HARDELOT FRA 44 26 12
-

30 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 22 10
-

31 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 17,5

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,0 22 10
-

32 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 10
-

33 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 33,0

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 34,5 28 8
-

34 ROUCOU Véronique HARDELOT FRA 36,0

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 45 28 6
-

35 SANDOR Richard NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 16,1

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 34,5 21 ---
-
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36 BRUN Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 8,0

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5 11 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,9

THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 7,7 5 44
-

2 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,3

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,7 17 41
-

3 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 17,3

GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 25,2 20 40
-

4 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,3

BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 17,2 14 40
-

5 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,3

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,4 6 40
-

6 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,2

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,9 9 40
-

7 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 9,0

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 16,3 11 40
-

8 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,9

FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 13,4 12 39
-

9 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 4,8

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 9 39
-

10 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 13,1

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 18,4 15 39
-

11 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 11,1

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 20,2 14 38
-

12 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,2

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 14 38
-

13 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 7,8

GUILLUY Philippe NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 14,0 9 38
-

14 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 2,0

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,2 3 38
-

15 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,1

PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,2 18 38
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,3

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 14,7 12 38
-

17 THORNTON Mark 6,0

STAFFORD Nigel 13,0 8 37
-

18 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,7

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17 36
-

19 DHERBECOURT Arthur NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 10,1

BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,3 9 36
-

20 ROUCOU Olivier HARDELOT FRA 23,7

DELATTRE Reinold HARDELOT FRA 44 26 36
-

21 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 7,1

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,2 11 36
-

22 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,0

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,4 23 35
-

23 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7

PROTIN Maxime HARDELOT FRA 35,0 24 34
-

24 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 11,2

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,1 11 33
-

25 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 14,8

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 27,0 19 32
-

26 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 13,2

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 17,4 14 31
-

27 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,6

MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,6 14 30
-

28 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 17,5

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,0 22 29
-

29 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 18,1

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 24,3 21 29
-

30 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 12,3

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,4 18 28
-

31 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 22 27
-

32 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 33,0

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 34,5 28 25
-

33 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 23
-

34 ROUCOU Véronique HARDELOT FRA 36,0

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 45 28 22
-

35 BRUN Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 8,0

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5 11 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 SANDOR Richard NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 16,1

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 34,5 21 ---
-


